
2012 Freedom Conference Championship
FINAL

2012 Freedom Conference Championship
Hershey Country Club (East Course)
Hershey, Pa.
Dates: 4/28/2012
Par 71, 7061 yards 

Team Standings

 Rank  Team Scores  Total  Par 
1 Manhattanville College  311  298  609   +41
2 FDU-Florham  333  331  664   +96
3 DeSales University  334  338  672   +104
4 Delaware Valley College  340  340  680   +112
5 Misericordia University  345  342  687   +119
6 King's College  348  341  689   +121
7 Wilkes University  364  371  735   +167
8 Eastern  368  382  750   +182

Player Standings

 Rank  Player  Team Scores  Total  Par 
1  Nick Sica  Manhattanville College  79  72  151   +9

t 2  Bucky Aeppli  Misericordia University  73  79  152   +10
t 2  Lem Randall  Manhattanville College  77  75  152   +10
t 4  Mike Cresci  Manhattanville College  81  74  155   +13
t 4  Gonzalo Sanchez  Manhattanville College  76  79  155   +13

6  George Tischler  Manhattanville College  79  77  156   +14
7  Daniel Bentson  FDU-Florham  81  80  161   +19
8  Jeremy Knepper  Delaware Valley College  78  84  162   +20
9  Tyler McLean  DeSales University  79  86  165   +23

10  Tim Krull  FDU-Florham  84  82  166   +24
t 11  Nick Dolimpio  Delaware Valley College  85  82  167   +25
t 11  Eric Junkins  Delaware Valley College  80  87  167   +25
t 11  Billy King  FDU-Florham  83  84  167   +25

14  Jake Humphreys  King's College  87  81  168   +26
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4/28/2012 -- 2012 Freedom Conference Championship
Hershey Country Club (East Course) -- Hershey, Pa.
Par 71, 7061 yards -- 8 teams, 39 players

t 15  Justin Eimers  King's College  88  82  170   +28
t 15  David May  FDU-Florham  85  85  170   +28
t 15  Matt Radziwill  DeSales University  88  82  170   +28
t 18  Thomas Gumbert  DeSales University  85  86  171   +29
t 18  Casey Schermick  DeSales University  82  89  171   +29
t 20  Andrew Gordon  FDU-Florham  86  87  173   +31
t 20  Victor Stanzione  DeSales University  89  84  173   +31

22  Eric Jesikiewicz  King's College  86  88  174   +32
23  Jordan Wollenberg  Misericordia University  89  86  175   +33
24  Anthony Gagliostro  Wilkes University  82  94  176   +34
25  Tom McGrath  King's College  87  90  177   +35

t 26  Collin Whipple  Eastern  87  92  179   +37
t 26  Matt Wiater  Misericordia University  95  84  179   +37

28  Michael Daubert  Wilkes University  95  85  180   +38
29  Evan Decker  Misericordia University  88  93  181   +39
30  Jeremy Nolt  Wilkes University  93  91  184   +42
31  Ben Stermer  Delaware Valley College  98  87  185   +43

t 32  Benjamin Dutcher  Eastern  99  89  188   +46
t 32  Dave Mosher  Delaware Valley College  97  91  188   +46

34  Darren Mensch  Wilkes University  94  101  195   +53
t 35  Billy Jackson  Eastern  93  105  198   +56
t 35  Alex Nelson  Eastern  102  96  198   +56

37  Kyle Newton King's College  106  99  205   +63
38  John Rohreach  Wilkes University  112  104  216   +74

 Ethan Herr  Eastern  89  wd DNF

Team-by-Team Results

DeSales University 334 338 672  +104 3rd

Tyler McLean 79 86   165    +23   9th

Matt Radziwill 88 82   170    +28   t-15th

Thomas Gumbert 85 86   171    +29   t-18th

Casey Schermick 82 89   171    +29   t-18th

Victor Stanzione 89 84   173    +31   t-20th
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Delaware Valley College 340 340 680  +112 4th

Jeremy Knepper 78 84   162    +20   8th

Nick Dolimpio 85 82   167    +25   t-11th

Eric Junkins 80 87   167    +25   t-11th

Ben Stermer 98 87   185    +43   31st

Dave Mosher 97 91   188    +46   t-32nd

Eastern 368 382 750  +182 8th

Collin Whipple 87 92   179    +37   t-26th

Benjamin Dutcher 99 89   188    +46   t-32nd

Billy Jackson 93 105   198    +56   t-35th

Alex Nelson 102 96   198    +56   t-35th

Ethan Herr 89 wd   89

FDU-Florham 333 331 664  +96 2nd

Daniel Bentson 81 80   161    +19   7th

Tim Krull 84 82   166    +24   10th

Billy King 83 84   167    +25   t-11th

David May 85 85   170    +28   t-15th

Andrew Gordon 86 87   173    +31   t-20th

King's College 348 341 689  +121 6th

Jake Humphreys 87 81   168    +26   14th

Justin Eimers 88 82   170    +28   t-15th

Eric Jesikiewicz 86 88   174    +32   22nd

Tom McGrath 87 90   177    +35   25th

Kyle Newton 106 99   205    +63   37th

Manhattanville College 311 298 609  +41 1st

Nick Sica 79 72   151    +9   1st

Lem Randall 77 75   152    +10   t-2nd

Mike Cresci 81 74   155    +13   t-4th

Gonzalo Sanchez 76 79   155    +13   t-4th

George Tischler 79 77   156    +14   6th
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# Indicates individual player

2012 Freedom Conference Championship
Hershey Country Club (East Course)
Hershey, Pa.
Dates: 4/28/2012
Par 71, 7061 yards

Fin.  Top 20 teams                     Scores    Total    Par 
   1  Manhattanville College.........  311  298    609    +41
   2  FDU-Florham....................  333  331    664    +96
   3  DeSales University.............  334  338    672   +104
   4  Delaware Valley College........  340  340    680   +112
   5  Misericordia University........  345  342    687   +119
   6  King's College.................  348  341    689   +121
   7  Wilkes University..............  364  371    735   +167
   8  Eastern........................  368  382    750   +182

Fin.  Top 20 Players        Team                              Scores   Total    Par 
   1  Nick Sica............ Manhattanville College.........   79   72    151     +9
t  2  Bucky Aeppli......... Misericordia University........   73   79    152    +10
t  2  Lem Randall.......... Manhattanville College.........   77   75    152    +10
t  4  Mike Cresci.......... Manhattanville College.........   81   74    155    +13
t  4  Gonzalo Sanchez...... Manhattanville College.........   76   79    155    +13
   6  George Tischler...... Manhattanville College.........   79   77    156    +14
   7  Daniel Bentson....... FDU-Florham....................   81   80    161    +19
   8  Jeremy Knepper....... Delaware Valley College........   78   84    162    +20
   9  Tyler McLean......... DeSales University.............   79   86    165    +23

Misericordia University 345 342 687  +119 5th

Bucky Aeppli 73 79   152    +10   t-2nd

Jordan Wollenberg 89 86   175    +33   23rd

Matt Wiater 95 84   179    +37   t-26th

Evan Decker 88 93   181    +39   29th

Wilkes University 364 371 735  +167 7th

Anthony Gagliostro 82 94   176    +34   24th

Michael Daubert 95 85   180    +38   28th

Jeremy Nolt 93 91   184    +42   30th

Darren Mensch 94 101   195    +53   34th

John Rohreach 112 104   216    +74   38th

AP-Style Tournament Results
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  10  Tim Krull............ FDU-Florham....................   84   82    166    +24
t 11  Nick Dolimpio........ Delaware Valley College........   85   82    167    +25
t 11  Eric Junkins......... Delaware Valley College........   80   87    167    +25
t 11  Billy King........... FDU-Florham....................   83   84    167    +25
  14  Jake Humphreys....... King's College.................   87   81    168    +26
t 15  Justin Eimers........ King's College.................   88   82    170    +28
t 15  David May............ FDU-Florham....................   85   85    170    +28
t 15  Matt Radziwill....... DeSales University.............   88   82    170    +28
t 18  Thomas Gumbert....... DeSales University.............   85   86    171    +29
t 18  Casey Schermick...... DeSales University.............   82   89    171    +29
t 20  Andrew Gordon........ FDU-Florham....................   86   87    173    +31
t 20  Victor Stanzione..... DeSales University.............   89   84    173    +31
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